04-17-2002

RE(

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

Docket No.: COM-001CIA

EET

	2058128. 4-3-02
To the Honorable Assistant Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof	
Names of conveying party(ies) Commerce Games, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Additional names (s) of conveying party(ies) attached () yes (X) no	Name: <u>CGTime, Inc.</u> Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
() Assignment() Merger() Security Agreement (X) Change of Name	Street Address: 625 2 nd Street
() Other Execution Date:July 10, 2000	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of application is	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	
09/885,719	B. Patent No.(s)
	ence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Sierra Patent Group, Ltd.	7. Total fee (37CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	() Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account Number: <u>50-0612</u>
Address: P.O. Box 6149	
City: <u>Stateline</u> State: <u>NV</u> Zip: <u>89449</u>	(Attached duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a	
true copy of the original document.	3 0/ 0
Tina Bounds / . !	Bound 5 3-26-02
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Box Assignment, Washington, D.C. 20231	

04/17/2002 GTDN11 00000020 09885719

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF "COMMERCEGAMES, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "COMMERCEGAMES, INC." TO "CGTIME, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2000, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

0552411

RECORDED: 04/03/2002

8100

3217064

, д. т.н. РАТЕ<u>РТ — 0 0</u> REEL: 012784 FRAME: 0647